
Precious Blood Catholic Church
Minister Phone Number & Email

ID Number Ministry Minister Minister Phone Number E Mail
Name Last Name First Name Address

809 Euch Minister Badilla Kenneth kenneth_badilla@gmail.com
 

(540) 222-4059

1002 Euch Minister Ballard Bill virginia_ballards@yahoo.com
 

(540) 825-1039

1004 Euch Minister Bennett Kelly kellybennett94@aol.com
 

(540) 987-3153

273 Euch Minister Bertrand Sheila sbertrand4@comcast.net
 
1005 Euch Minister Brick Jon jonm.brick78@gmail.com
 

(540) 825-0620

1006 Euch Minister Brown Cheryl farm4us@aol.com
 

(540) 825-7028

257 Euch Minister Brown Todd Daniel todd@brownharrisinc.com
 

(540) 825-7028

1007 Euch Minister Buttenshaw Debbie petals3inoc@hotmail.com
 

(540) 825-0509

327 Euch Minister Byrne Dennis dennisthebyrne@gmail.com
 

(540) 829-0202
(571) 643-5347

1008 Euch Minister Byrne Jim tohisplace@earthlink.net
 

(540) 547-2932

246 Euch Minister Canavan Bill canavan22701@comcast.net
 
1010 Euch Minister Canavan Julie canavan22701@comcast.net
 

(540) 727-1022 Home

1067 Euch Minister Caprarese Darren cappo1@comcast.net
 

(540) 547-3695 Home
(571) 259-3779 Cell

1012 Euch Minister Coli Robert robertcoli@comcast.net
 

(540) 547-6013 Home

1011 Euch Minister Coli Susan robertcoli@comcast.net
 

(540) 547-6013

1021 Euch Minister Cummings Loretta lcummings@wegnet.com
 

(540) 825-9135
(703) 517-9182

1015 Euch Minister Depue Joan drrogerd@aol.com
 

(540) 547-4588

1016 Euch Minister Depue Roger drrogerd@aol.com
 

(540) 547-4588

1017 Euch Minister Devine Jill jill@performancemaxllc.com
 

(540) 812-4576

289 Euch Minister Dwyer Kathy dwyers22701@gmail.com
 

(540) 727-8817

1019 Euch Minister Dyer Justine randjdyer3@aol.com
 

(540) 727-9811

1060 Euch Minister Easter Kathy kkeaster@comcast.net
 

(540) 829-0579

242 Euch Minister Farkas Linda lindabf@yahoo.com
 

(540) 937-5995

1020 Euch Minister Farkas Mark sakraf@yahoo.com
 

(540) 937-5995

1022 Euch Minister Fiscus Angie afiscus@culpeperschools.org
 

(540) 829-8730

243 Euch Minister Fowler Traci traci.j.fowler@verizon.com
 

(540) 222-9088

1023 Euch Minister Garcia R.C. sylvia.garcia@hughes.net
 

(540) 987-3121 Home

1024 Euch Minister Garcia Sylvia sylvia.garcia@hughes.net
 

(540) 987-3121
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291 Euch Minister Graff Jane janieron1@gmail.com
 

(973) 534-5400

1026 Euch Minister Hanrahan Karen mhanrahan@netzero.com
 

(540) 812-4073

411 Euch Minister Jessie Jan janjessie@comcast.net
 

(540) 547-3279

1029 Euch Minister Johnston Ellie johnston717@comcast.net
 

(540) 829-8125

1030 Euch Minister Johnston Stephen stephen_T_johnston@Raytheon.com
 

(540) 829-8125

1031 Euch Minister Karstetter Charity cabjdk@hotmail.com
 

(540) 727-0695

1033 Euch Minister Klose Joanna tomesorber@msn.com
 

(540) 718-7574

1034 Euch Minister Medina Nat nat.medina@generalshale.com
 

(540) 547-3394 Home
(703) 400-4605

1035 Euch Minister Medina Miriam miri120751@gmail.com
 

(540) 547-3394

miri120751@yahoo.com
 
1037 Euch Minister Musso Mollie musso4759@comcast.net
 

(540) 937-4759

221 Euch Minister Newton Josephine jostan1@yahoo.com
 

(540) 829-0670
(703) 731-5211

245 Euch Minister Palacios Luis luispalacios50@yahoo.com
 

(703) 919-6476

244 Euch Minister Peacock Lisa Lap.dss@gmail.com
 

(540) 825-1230
(540) 727-0372 x 394
(540) 717-5506

1040 Euch Minister Quetsch Debbie Quetsch@comcast.net
 

(540) 829-9275
(540) 522-7972

1043 Euch Minister Sartori Jean jeansartori@hotmail.com
 

(540) 937-5362

1044 Euch Minister Sasso Peter jjammer7@comcast.net
 

(540) 937-4388

909 Euch Minister School Epiphany office@epiphanycatholicschool.com
 

(540) 825-9017

1045 Euch Minister Schuyler Anne office@epiphanycatholicschool.org
 

(540) 825-6013

annekschuyler@yahoo.com
 
1046 Euch Minister Shrader Brian vthokie02@comcast.net
 

(540) 825-3422

911 Euch Minister Terry Bobby bmoffettterry@yahoo.com
 

(540) 825-9017

terryb@epiphanycatholicschool.org
 
1047 Euch Minister Thasan Jessica jessicafbi@yahoo.com
 

(540) 317-1141

1049 Euch Minister Toner Frainc xtoner@comcast.net
 

(540) 829-6787

1051 Euch Minister Troilo Tony tony@rossontroilo.com
 

(540) 825-3785

1052 Euch Minister Vaillant Ronald ron_vaillant@yahoo.com
 

(540) 543-2526

1053 Euch Minister Walters Jeanette yllowfinch@yahoo.com
 

(540) 222-1573
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1054 Euch Minister Warnick Amy amywarn@hotmail.com
 

(540) 522-5893

1055 Euch Minister Watts Michael wattsdvm@yahoo.com
 

(540) 825-6215

1056 Euch Minister Willett Denise willettdm@comcast.net
 

(540) 825-1414

1057 Euch Minister Windland Tony twindland@Yahoo.com
 

(540) 672-6421

290 Euch Minister Yurkonis Regina regina@ifeltsomething.com
 

(540) 738-0839

1058 Euch Minister Zegley Linda lzegley@vt.edu
 

(703) 866-4642

1059 Euch Minister Zegley Ray lzegley@vt.edu
 

(703) 866-4642
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